CENTRAL HEALTH
MEDICARE PLAN

2023 Provider Directory
Directorio de Proveedores

Ventura

H5649_081322_PD_C



Central Health Medicare Plan
(HMO)

This directory is current as of September 01, 2022.

This directory provides a list of Central Health Medicare Plan's current network providers for
Ventura County.

To access Central Health Medicare Plan's online provider directory, you can visit
www.centralhealthplan.com. For any questions about the information contained in this
directory, please call our Member Services Department at 1-866-314-2427, 7 days a week
from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT). TTY users should call 711.

To request a hard copy of Central Health Medicare Plan’s provider directory, please call our
Member Services Department at 1-866-314-2427, 7 days a week from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT).
Central Health Medicare Plan will mail a hard copy of the provider directory to you within three
(3) business days of your request. Central Health Medicare Plan may ask whether your
request for a hard copy is a one-time request or if you are requesting to receive the provider
directory in hard copy permanently.

If you request it, your request for hard copies of the provider directory remains until you leave
Central Health Medicare Plan or request that hard copies be discontinued.

This document may be available in an alternate format such as Braille, larger print, or audio.

Central Health Medicare Plan
(HMO)

Este directorio esta actualizado a partir de 1 de septiembre de 2022.

Este directorio proporciona una lista de los proveedores actuales de la red Central Health
Medicare Plan para el condado de Ventura.

Para acceso al directorio de proveedores de Central Health Medicare Plan por internet, puede
visitar www.centralhealthplan.com. Para cualquier pregunta sobre la informacidn contenida en
este directorio, por favor llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios para Miembros al
1-866-314-2427, 7 dias a la semana, de 8:00 am a 8:00 pm. (PT). Los usuarios de TTY deben
llamar al 711.

H5649_081322_PDVC_C i


www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com

Para solicitar una copia impresa del directorio de proveedores de Central Health Medicare
Plan, llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios para Miembros al 1-866-314-2427, los 7
dias de la semana de 8:00 am a 8:00 pm (hora del Pacifico). Central Health Medicare Plan le
enviara por correo una copia impresa del directorio de proveedores dentro de los tres (3) dias
habiles posteriores a su solicitud. Central Health Medicare Plan puede preguntar si su
solicitud de una copia impresa es una solicitud unica o si esta solicitando recibir el directorio
de proveedores en una copia impresa de forma permanente.

Si lo solicita, su solicitud de copias impresas del directorio de proveedores permanece hasta
que abandone Central Health Medicare Plan o solicite que se suspendan las copias impresas.

Este documento tal vez sea disponible en un formato alternativo tales como Braille, letra
grande o audio.



Table of Contents

SeCHON 1 = INtrOAUGCHION. ... e e et e iv
What is the service area for Central Health Medicare Plan?.............ccccoomiiiciiieie e, %
How do you find Central Health Medicare Plan providers that serve your area?................... %

Section 2 - List of NetWOrk ProViders. ... ..o Vi
Primary Care Providers (PCPS).......ooo ittt a e 1
SPECIANISTS. ...t e e e e e e e e e e aaaaaaeeranaaa 7
T TS o1 = PSP 23
Skilled Nursing FacilitieS (SNFS)........cccoiii i 25
Outpatient Mental Health Providers.............ooouuuiiiiiii e 27

Indice de Contenido

Y= Totel o] Wt B [ 0] (o Yo [ T3 o o 1N PRRPP vii
¢ Cual es el area de servicio de Central Health Medicare Plan?.............c....oooiiiiiiiiiinnnn. viii
¢, Como encuentra proveedores del Central Health Medicare Plan que atiendan a su
area? iX

Seccion 2 - Lista de Proveedores de 1a Red.........ooeviiiiiiiiiieiieeeeee e iX
Médicos de Atencion Primaria (PCPS) ... 1
ESPECIAlISIAS. ....eeeieeeeee e 7
T TS o1 ¢= 1 1= 3PP 23
Centro de Enfermeria Especializada (SNFS)..........uuiiiiiiiiiicee e 25
Proveedores de Salud Mental para Paciente EXterno.............cccooeiiiiiiiiiii e 27



Section 1 — Introduction

This directory provides a list of Central Health Medicare Plan's network providers.

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your Primary
Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from your PCP. Your
PCP is a physician who meets state requirements and is trained to give you basic medical
care. You will get your routine or basic care from your PCP. Your PCP can also coordinate the
rest of the covered services you need. In most cases, you must see your PCP to get a referral
before you see any other health care provider.

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care
services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory; however, some
services may require a referral. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not
required to continue going to that same provider. In some cases, you may get covered
services from out-of-network providers.

What if you use out-of-network providers to get covered services?

Out-of-network providers are providers that are not part of Central Health Medicare Plan. If
you use out-of-network providers, you may have to pay more. Care or services you get from
out-of-network providers will not be covered, except for ambulance services, emergency care,
including post-stabilization care, urgently needed care, renal dialysis (kidney), and any
services which were ordered covered through an appeals process.

What if you receive a bill from an out-of-network provider?

If an out-of-network provider sends you a bill for covered services that you think should be
paid by our plan, DO NOT pay the bill. Please contact Member Services at 1-866-314-2427.
TTY users call 711. We will ask you to send the bill to us so that we can process and
determine the amount you owe, if any. If you have already paid for any medical care that we
cover, we will reimburse you for our share of the cost.

How to get covered services when you have an emergency?
When you have a “medical emergency,” you believe that your health is in serious danger. A
medical emergency can include severe pain, a bad injury, a sudden iliness, or a medical
condition that is quickly getting much worse.
If you have a medical emergency:

¢ Get help as quickly as possible. Call 911 for help or go to the nearest emergency room or

hospital. Call for an ambulance if you need it. You do not need to get approval or a referral
iv



first from your PCP.

e As soon as possible, make sure that our plan has been told about your emergency. We
need to follow up on your emergency care. You or someone else should call to tell us
about your emergency care, usually within 48 hours. Please refer to the information
provided on the back of your membership card for specific directions and appropriate
phone numbers to call.

After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your condition
continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If your emergency care
is provided by out-of-network providers, we will try to arrange for network providers to take
over your care as soon as your medical condition and the circumstances allow.

How to get urgently needed care?
“Urgently needed care” is a non-emergency situation when:

¢ You need medical care right away because of an illness, injury, or condition that you did
not expect or anticipate, but your health is not in serious danger.

e Because of the situation, it isn’t reasonable for you to obtain medical care from a network
provider.

Whenever possible, you must use our network providers when you are in the plan’s service
area and you have an urgent need for care. In most situations, if you are in the plan’s service
area, we will cover urgently needed care only if you get this care from a network provider. If
the circumstances are unusual or extraordinary, and network providers are temporarily
unavailable or inaccessible, our plan will cover urgently needed care that you get from a
out-of-network provider.

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for
out-of-area renal dialysis or other services. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network
providers neither Medicare nor Central Health Medicare Plan will be responsible for the costs.

What is the service area for Central Health Medicare Plan?

The county in our service area is listed below.

Ventura County

How do you find Central Health Medicare Plan providers that serve your area?

The PCPs in this directory are organized alphabetically by the cities where they reside, and

\'



further listed in alphabetical order by the last name within each city. By looking up the city in
which you reside, you will be able to find the physicians listed in your area. The specialty care
providers (specialists) are organized alphabetically by the physician groups they belong to. If
there is a particular plan specialist that you want to use, check first to be sure your PCP makes
referrals to that specialist. Your PCP choice may cause you to be restricted to a specific group
of specialists. If you have questions about Central Health Medicare Plan or require assistance
in selecting a PCP, please call our Member Services Department at 1-866-314-2427, 7 days a
week from 8:00am to 8:00pm (PT). TTY/TDD users should call 711. You can also visit
www.centralhealthplan.com.

Section 2 — List of Network Providers

Total Number of Primary Care PhySiCians.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 106
Total Number of SPecialiSts........cooo oo e e 325
Total Number Of HOSPILAIS .......uueiiei e e e e e e e e e eeeanaees 3
Total Number of Skilled Nursing FacilitieS..........ccooooe i 9
Total Number of Behavioral Health Providers.............oooooiiiiiiiii e, 17

* Providers noted with an asterisk do not accept Medi-Cal.
T Providers noted with this symbol are not currently accepting new patients.

Vi


www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com

Seccidon 1 — Introduccion

Este Directorio provee una lista de los proveedores del plan de Central Health Medicare Plan.

Usted tendra que elegir un proveedor en nuestra red quien se encuentra en la lista de este
directorio para que sea su Medico de Asistencia Primaria (Primary Care Physician, PCP por
sus siglas en Ingles). Generalmente, usted debera obtener la cobertura del cuidado de su
salud de parte de su PCP. Su PCP es un médico que cumple con los requisitos del estado y
esta entrenado para proporcionarle cuidado médico basico. Usted obtendra su cuidado basico
o rutinario de parte de su PCP. Su PCP también puede coordinar el resto de los servicios
cubiertos que necesite. En la mayoria de los casos, usted debe consultar su PCP para
obtener una referencia antes de poder consultar a otro proveedor para el cuidado de la salud.

Los proveedores de la red en este directorio estan de acuerdo en proveerle su cobertura de
cuidado de salud. Usted puede ir a cualquiera de nuestros proveedores de la red en este
directorio; sin embargo algunos servicios tal vez requieran una referencia. Si usted ha estado
visitando un proveedor de la red, usted no tiene que seguir visitando el mismo doctor. En
algunos casos, usted puede recibir servicios cubiertos por un proveedor fuera-de-la-red.

¢ Que si utilizo proveedores fuera-de-la-red para obtener servicios cubiertos?

Proveedores fuera-del-la-red son proveedores que no son parte de Central Health Medicare
Plan. Si usted consulta proveedores fuera-de-la-red, usted podria pagar mas. La atencion o

servicios que usted obtiene de proveedores fuera-de-la-red no seran cubiertos, excepto por

servicios de ambulancia, cuidados de emergencia, incluyendo atencidon de hospital después

que esta estable, atencion urgentemente necesaria, didlisis renal (rindn), y cualquier servicio
qgue haya sido ordenado para cobertura por medio de un proceso de apelacion.

¢ Que pasa si recibe un cobro por un proveedor que este fuera-de-la-red?

Si recibe un cobro por un proveedor fuera-de-la-red de servicios cubiertos que usted piensa
que deben ser pagados por nuestro plan, no pague la factura. Favor de llamar al
Departamento de Servicio al Miembro al 1-866-314-2427. Usuarios de TTY deben llamar al
711. Le pediremos que nos mande la factura para qué podamos procesar y determinar la
cantidad que usted debe, si es que debe algo. Si usted ya pago por algun servicio que
nosotros cubrimos del cuidado de salud, le reembolsaremos el costo que nos corresponde.

¢, Coémo puede recibir servicios cubiertos cuando usted tenga una emergencia?
Cuando usted tiene una “emergencia médica”, usted cree que su salud esta en peligro. Una
emergencia médica puede incluir dolor severo, una lesion grave, o enfermedad repentina, o

una condicion médica que se esta empeorando rapidamente.

Vii



Si usted tiene una emergencia médica:

¢ Reciba ayuda lo mas pronto posible. Llame al 911 para obtener ayuda o dirijase a la sala
de emergencias u hospital mas cercano. Llame a una ambulancia si la necesita. Usted no
necesita recibir autorizacion previa o una referencia de su médico primero.

e Asegurese que nuestro plan ha sido informado de su emergencia lo mas pronto posible.
Necesitamos hacer un seguimiento de su atencion de emergencia. Usted, o alguien mas
deberia llamarnos o dejarnos saber de su cuidado de emergencia, usualmente entre las
primeras 48 horas. Favor de referirse a la informacién que es proveida en la parte detras
de su tarjeta de membresia para direcciones especificas y los numeros de teléfono
apropiados.

Después de la emergencia, usted tiene derecho a recibir atencion de seguimiento para
asegurarse de que su condicion siga siendo estable. Su atencidn de seguimiento estara
cubierta por nuestro plan. Si su cuidado de emergencia es previsto por un proveedor
fuera-de-la-red, nosotros trataremos de coordinar que los proveedores de la red se encarguen
de su cuidado tan pronto como su condicion médica y las circunstancias lo permitan.

¢ Coémo conseguir la atencién de urgencia?
"Atencion de urgencia" es una situacion que no es de emergencia cuando:

¢ Usted necesite cuidado médico inmediato por una enfermedad, lesién, o condicion que
usted no esperaba o anticipaba, pero que su salud no esta en peligro grave.

¢ Por la situacion en que se encuentra, no es razonable obtener cuidado médico por un
proveedor dentro de la red.

Cuando es posible, usted debe usar nuestros proveedores dentro de la red cuando este
dentro del area de servicio del plan y tenga una necesidad de cuidado de salud urgente. En la
mayoria de los casos, si usted esta dentro de nuestra area de servicio del plan, le cubriremos
el cuidado de salud urgente solo si recibe el servicio por un proveedor dentro de la red. Si las
circunstancias son inusuales o extraordinarias, y los proveedores del plan no estan
disponibles temporalmente o son inaccesibles, nuestro plan cubrira el cuidado de urgencia
necesaria que usted reciba por un proveedor fuera-del-la-red.

Usted debe usar proveedores del plan excepto en situaciones del cuidado de emergencia o
urgencia o para dialisis renal fuera del area de servicio u otros servicios. Si usted obtiene
cuidado de rutina de los proveedores fuera-de-la-red, ni Medicare ni Central Health Medicare
Plan seran responsables por los costos.

¢ Cual es el area de servicio de Central Health Medicare Plan?

El condado y parte de los condados/codigds postales cubiertos en nuestra area de servicio

viii



estan enumerados abajo.

Condado de Ventura

¢ Cémo encuentra proveedores del Central Health Medicare Plan que atiendan
a su area?

Los Doctores en este directorio estan en orden alfabética por las ciudades en cuales residen,
y después estan en orden alfabética por apellido entre cada ciudad. Si busca por ciudad en la
cual reside, usted podra encontrar los doctores que estan en su area. Los doctores de
cuidado especial (especialistas) estan organizados en orden alfabética por los grupos de
médicos a cuales pertenecen. Si hay algun especialista del plan que gusta ver, primero
necesita revisar si su médico refiere pacientes a ese especialista. Tal vez. Su eleccion de
PCP puede ocasionar que esté restringido a un grupo especifico de especialistas. Si usted
tiene preguntas acerca de Central Health Medicare Plan o si requiere asistencia en
seleccionando un doctor, favor de llamar al Departamento de Servicio al Miembro al 1-866-
314-2427, los 7 dias a la semana, de 8:00 A.M. — 8:00 P.M.(Tiempo Pacifico). Usuarios de
TTY deben llamar al 711. O, visite nuestra pagina en el internet www.centralhealthplan.com.

Seccion 2 — Lista de Proveedores de la Red

NUMero Total de ProveedOres............uuuueiiiie et e e e 106
NUumero Total de ESpecialiStas. ............uuuiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 325
NUmMero Total de HOSPIHAIES .........ooeviiieieeeeee e 3
Numero Total de Centro de Enfermeria Especializada................cooovviiiiiiiiiiiei, 9
Numero Total de Proveedores del Cuidado de los Trastornos de Comportamiento............ 17

* Los proveedores indicados con un asterisco no aceptan Medi-Cal
T Los proveedores indicados con este simbolo no aceptan pacientes nuevos


www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com
www.centralhealthplan.com




PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS (PCP)

MEDICOS DE ATENCION PRIMARIA



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS

Camarillo

Anees, Nasr N MD
Family Practice

Arabic

730 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 920-7021

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150925005

Balloch, Jody MD
Family Practice

5051 Verdugo Way #110
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013004

Carvalho, J Paulo MD
Family Practice

French, Italian, Portugese,
Spanish

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Valley Care IPA:
20201013039 t

Chen, Jian Anna MD
Internal Medicine

3901 Las Posas Rd #10
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 918-4476

Valley Care IPA:
20201010004

Dickey, Maria DO
Family Practice

3901 Las Posas Rd #10
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 918-4476

Valley Care IPA:
20201012009

Fatemi, Shahram MD
Family Practice

64 E Daily Dr
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012015

Fouad, Hany MD
Family Practice

5051 Verdugo Way #110
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012017

Jamal, Naser DO
Internal Medicine

5051 Verdugo Way #100
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012024

Jonokuchi, Carl MD
Family Practice

3901 Las Posas Rd #10
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 918-4476

Valley Care IPA:
20201013003

Kang, Seong MD
Family Practice

Korean

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Valley Care IPA:
20201013034 t

Kondal, Udit C MD
Family Practice

Hindli, Punjabi, Spanish
3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Valley Care IPA:
20201013023

Lundquist, Davin R MD
Family Practice

5051 Verdugo Way #100
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013001

64 E Daily Dr
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 384-8071
Valley Care IPA:
20201013001

Marks, Eric MD

Internal Medicine

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Valley Care IPA:
20201013031

Miller, Jeffrey MD

Family Practice
3801 Las Posas Rd #214

Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900
Valley Care IPA:
20201013025

Napod, Jocelyn MD
Internal Medicine

5051 Verdugo Way #100
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012013

Sharma, Nisha MD
Internal Medicine

5051 Verdugo Way #100
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20211123001

Skinner, Edwina MD
Internal Medicine

5051 Verdugo Way #100
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013005

Fillmore

Ramaswamy, Nandinidevi
MD

Internal Medicine

355 Central Ave

Fillmore, CA 93015

(805) 524-4926

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20180911001

Solinas, Lisa MD
Family Practice

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Valley Care IPA:
20201012022

Moorpark

Breckenridge, Amelia MD
Family Practice

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015

(805) 524-2000

Valley Care IPA:
20201013018

Bundy, Logan MD
Family Practice
533 Sespe Ave #B
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-6700
Valley Care IPA:
20201012026

Levin, Ana A MD
Family Practice,
Obstetrics/Gynecology
Spanish

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Valley Care IPA:
20220412001

Hameed, Nabeel MD
Family Practice

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400
Valley Care IPA:
20201014010

Ippolito, John MD
Family Practice

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400
Valley Care IPA:
20201009022

Jones, Amy MD
Family Practice

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400
Valley Care IPA:
20201009023

Karra, Annapurna MD
Family Practice

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400

Valley Care IPA:
20201012011

Mueller, Khristina MD
Family Practice

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400

Valley Care IPA:
20201014011



Moorpark

Soliman, Peter K MD
Family Practice

Arabic, French, Spanish
4279 Tierra Rejada Rd
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 222-2323

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150925007

Newbury Park

Pawar, Gagan MD
Family Practice

Hindi, Punjabi

1000 Newbury Rd #150
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 498-3640

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150928029

Oxnard

Andrade, Alejandro MD
Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201013015

Bahnam, Ramona V MD
Family Practice

650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20200710001

Carlisle, Lisabeth MD
Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201013019

Carvalho, J Paulo MD
Family Practice

French, Italian, Portugese,
Spanish

2400 S C St

Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 240-7040

Valley Care IPA:
20201013039 t

Cervantes, Miguel MD
Family Practice

2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20201013021

Chambers, Darin MD
Family Practice

325 W Channel Islands Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Valley Care IPA:
20201013035

Cheng, Andrew MD
Family Practice
2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20201013027

Dekkers, Robert MD
Internal Medicine

2901 Ventura Rd #120
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-7877

Valley Care IPA:
20201010003

Deutsch, Gary MD
Internal Medicine

2901 Ventura Rd #120
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-7877

Valley Care IPA:
20201010002

Dickey, Micah J DO
Family Practice

2901 Ventura Rd #120
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-7877

Valley Care IPA:
20201012019

Dorner, Gillian MD
Family Practice
2400 SC St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7040
Valley Care IPA:
20201014003 1

Fatemi, Shahram MD
Family Practice

1700 N Rose Ave #210
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012015

Garcia-Pena, Hamlet MD
Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201013036

Goldschmidt, Thomas MD
Internal Medicine

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201012025

3100 N Rose Ave
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-6644
Valley Care IPA:
20201012025

Hunter, Grace MD
Internal Medicine
2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20201014015

325 W Channel Islands Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Valley Care IPA:
20201014015

Jendusa, Michael F MD
Family Practice

Spanish

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20220331002

Kubo, Koji MD

Family Practice

1700 N Rose Ave #210
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013002

Lyons, Morgan DO

Internal Medicine

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201012002 t

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

Valley Care IPA:
20201012002 t

Medley, Michelle K DO
Family Practice

650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20170824022

Mescher-Cox, Megan DO
Internal Medicine

2901 Ventura Rd #120
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-7877

Valley Care IPA:
20201012008

Mikhail, Sam DO

Family Practice

2600 E Vineyard Ave
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 436-3444

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20160325005

O'Bryan-Becerra, Carlos MD
Family Practice

2400 South C St

Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 240-7000

Valley Care IPA:
20201014016

325 W Channel Islands Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Valley Care IPA:
20201014016

Okhotin, Helena MD
Family Practice

Russian

801 Cooper Rd

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 330-8100

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20191010002




PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS

Pakala, Shilpa MD

Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201014017

Patterson, Stanley MD
Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201014018 t

Phang, Samuel MD
Family Practice
2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20201009015

Ramirez, Carmen MD
Family Practice

2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000

Valley Care IPA:
20201012012

325 W Channel Islands Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Valley Care IPA:
20201012012

Saito, Hideto MD

Family Practice
Japanese, Spanish

450 W Clara St

Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 488-0210

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150925008

Sarransingh, Marta MD
Family Practice
Hungarian, ltalian

1100 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 988-0053

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150928014

SendayDiego, Catherine MD
Family Practice

2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20210211001

Serrano, Vladimir MD

Family Practice

2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5151

Valley Care IPA:
20201009018

Suryakumar, Lydia D MD
Family Practice

1100 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 988-0053

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20200710002

Werner, Dena MD
Internal Medicine
2400 South C St
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 240-7000
Valley Care IPA:
20201014004

Santa Paula

Caffrey, Cynthia MD
Internal Medicine

243 March St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7131

Valley Care IPA:
20201012005

Chen, Jian Anna MD
Internal Medicine

243 March St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7131

Valley Care IPA:
20201010004

Dekkers, Robert MD
Internal Medicine

243 March St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7131

Valley Care IPA:
20201010003

Deutsch, Gary MD
Internal Medicine

243 March St

Santa Paula, CA 93060

(805) 252-7131
Valley Care IPA:
20201010002

Dickey, Micah J DO
Family Practice

243 March St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 252-7131

Valley Care IPA:
20201012019

Gomez, Ramon MD
Family Practice

1334 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

Valley Care IPA:
20201014001

Hofer, Christina MD
Family Practice

400 E Santa Barbara St, A
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-2121

Valley Care IPA:
20201012023

Ippolito, John MD
Family Practice

845 N 10th St #2

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-6888

Valley Care IPA:
20201009022

Johnston, Christine M MD
Family Practice

500 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-0895

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20150928032

Levin, Ana AMD
Family Practice,
Obstetrics/Gynecology
Spanish

254 W Harvard Blvd #B
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 229-0200

Valley Care IPA:
20220412001

Lu, Nancy MD
Family Practice
1334 E Main St
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

4

Valley Care IPA:
20201009021

Lyne, Alan WMD
Family Practice
Spanish

245 N Tenth St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7515

Valley Care IPA:
20201009014

Macrito, Jolie DO
Family Practice

254 W Harvard Blvd #B
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 229-0200

Valley Care IPA:
20201013037

Rohlfing, James MD
Family Practice

1334 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

Valley Care IPA:
20201014013

Solinas, Lisa MD
Family Practice

254 W Harvard Blvd #B
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 229-0200

Valley Care IPA:
20201012022

Tushla, Michael MD
Family Practice

400 E Santa Barbara St, A
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-2121

Valley Care IPA:
20201009002

Wikholm, Gary D MD
Family Practice
Spanish

247 W Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0907

Valley Care IPA:
20201009019



Santa Paula

Wisniewski, Danielle MD
Family Practice

254 W Harvard Blvd #B
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 229-0200

Valley Care IPA:
20201012027

Simi Valley

Chawla, Anil MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201013024

Choudhary, Suneeta MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201013032

Flom, Sheila MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201014009

Gareys, Lyudmyla MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201013033

Gowan, Amy J MD
Family Practice

4370 Eve Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 915-4400

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20170829001

Mandal, Smita D MD
Internal Medicine

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201012006

Meshriky, Joseph MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201012004

Sohal, Manvir MD
Family Practice

1424 Madera Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 522-5722

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20180713003

Sportelli, Marisa MD
Family Practice

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Valley Care IPA:
20201009020

Thousand Oaks

Carvalho, J Paulo MD
Family Practice

French, Italian, Portugese,
Spanish

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013039 1

Darden, Ted MD

Internal Medicine

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013030

Jonokuchi, Carl MD
Family Practice

550 St Charles Dr #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013003

Kang, Seong MD

Family Practice

Korean

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013034 t

Kroening, Emily MD
Family Practice

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201014005

Lundquist, Davin R MD
Family Practice

550 St Charles Dr #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201013001

Patrick, Leah DO

Family Practice

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013038 1

Raheel, Seema MD
Internal Medicine

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013028

Smith, Mark MD

Family Practice

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013026 1

Wedlow, Camille MD
Family Practice

550 St Charles Dr #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 384-8071

Valley Care IPA:
20201012031

Ventura

Al-Tai, ZeenaZ MD

Family Practice
Arabic

5

200 S Wells Rd #100
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 647-6322

Clinicas del Camino Real:
20211025001

Araujo, David MD

Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013022

Baker, Wallace MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201012033

Cusick, William DO
Family Practice

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600
Valley Care IPA:
20201014006

David, Jacob MD

Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013012

DeGuzman, Dorothy MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013010

Dickstein, Sheryl MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013020 t




PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS

Dodge, Robert MD
Family Practice

168 N Brent St #502
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-2000
Valley Care IPA:
20201009017

Francke, Wendy MD
Family Practice

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600
Valley Care IPA:
20201013040 t

Helmer, James MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201012030 t

Jorgensen, Neil MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201012035

Khan, Tipu MD

Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013009

Lambing, Cheryl MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201012032 t

Moffatt, Robert MD

Family Practice

231 N Dos Caminos Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-5070

Valley Care IPA:
20201010001

Murphy, Charles MD
Family Practice

168 N Brent St #502
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-2000
Valley Care IPA:
20201010005

Schoeld, Kristi MD
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201012034

Stephens, Kyle DO
Family Practice

168 N Brent St #502
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-2000
Valley Care IPA:
20201013007

Sujanani, Sunita MD
Family Practice

2601 E Main St #100
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 585-5562
Valley Care IPA:
20201013014

Ulrich, Ramsey MD
Internal Medicine
2601 E Main St #100
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 585-5562
Valley Care IPA:
20201013008

Werner, Dena MD

Internal Medicine

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6524

Valley Care IPA:
20201014004

Zwolak, Zachary DO
Family Practice

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Valley Care IPA:
20201013011




SPECIALISTS

ESPECIALISTAS



SPECIALISTS

Clinicas del Camino Real

Allergy & Immunology

Verma, Prashant MD
4000 Calle Tecate #112
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 419-5570

451 W Gonzales Rd #150
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-0771

5720 Ralston St #205
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 658-9500

Verma, Sanjiv MD
4000 Calle Tecate #112
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 419-5570

451 W Gonzales Rd #150
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-0771

5720 Ralston St #205
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 658-9500

Bariatric Surgery

Billy, Helmuth T MD
3200 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 676-9100

Cardiology

Shareghi, Shahrzad MD
2876 Sycamore Dr #202
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 222-4757

Wadia, Subeer K MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Cardiothoracic Surgery

Chicotka, Scott R MD
168 N Brent St #508
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2375

Cardiovascular Disease

Brackett, Jeffrey C MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Brooks, Dennis L MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Buckingham, Robert L MD
115 Pirie Rd #D
Ojai, CA 93023
(805) 646-0104

Dharawat, Amita R MD
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

2240 E Gonzalez Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5151

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#503

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5787

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

845 N 10th St
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0215

Dukes, Jonathan W MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Fatemi, Omid MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Khatore, Manoj MD

1901 Outlet Center Dr #260
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-1824

Mansour, Craig S MD

168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Patel, Shirish T MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Singh, Karan D MD
200 S Wells Rd #100
Ventura, CA 93004
(805) 647-6322

915 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 486-1601

921 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 486-1601

Steinberg, Alon A MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Cardiovascular Surgery

1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

2851 N Ventura Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Nelson, Gergana T MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

So, Bennyson YG MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Dermatology

Bushnell, Lamar J MD
168 N Brent St #508
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2375

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Wan, Jennifer J MD
168 N Brent St # 508
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2375

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Critical Care Medicine

Bhatia, Rajan MD

8

Ezra, Navid MD
1500 Palma Dr #187
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 222-5803

15424 NordHoff St #B
North Hills, CA 91343
(805) 222-5803

3095 Old Conejo Rd #200
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320
(805) 222-5803

3901 Las Posas Rd #102
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 222-5803



Clinicas del Camino Real

SPECIALISTS

Lin, Michael T MD

15477 Ventura Blvd #100
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(818) 906-6900

2100 Solar Dr #202
Oxnard, CA 93036
(818) 906-6900

2659 Townsgate Rd #215
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(818) 906-6900

28049 Smyth Dr
Valencia, CA 91355
(818) 906-6900

421 N Rodeo Dr #G8
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
(818) 906-6900

Lynn, Rikk N MD
300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6222

Endocrinology

Pinzone, Joseph J MD
125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Poorsattar, Gulnar P MD
1700 Lombard St #115
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-4700

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #204
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 482-5550

Shah, Nissar MD

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6222

Gastroenterology

Amadpour, Moe MD

1159 Roadrunner Way
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 583-2643

Anyadike, Cyril O MD
3655 Alamo St #100
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514

8110 Airport Blvd, 2nd Fl
Los Angeles, CA 90045
(310) 674-0144

Fan, Robert S MD
3655 Alamo St #100
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514

8110 Airport Blvd, 2nd Fl
Los Angeles, CA 90045
(310) 674-0144

Hazan, Sabine S MD
5800 Santa Rosa Rd #149
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 465-8900

Ojuri, Adebambo O MD
3655 Alamo St #100
Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 214-1514

8110 Airport Blvd, 2nd FI
Los Angeles, CA 90045
(310) 674-0144

Sanchez, Paul MD

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

Trivedi, Mayur R MD
2230 Lynn Rd #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 583-4463

2876 Sycamore Dr #203
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 583-4463

General Surgery

Arana, Jaime MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Babashoff, Lisa L MD
117 Pirie Rd #E
Ojai, CA 93023
(805) 485-8722

168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Barbaro, Casey E MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Billy, Helmuth T MD
3200 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 676-9100

Bryant, Timothy G MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Chicotka, Scott R MD
168 N Brent St #508
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2375

Conway, William C MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Dixon, Neal P MD

2438 Ponderosa Dr #C207
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-3513

Duncan, Thomas K MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Eisner, Joseph A MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Jones, Garrett C DO

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

9

(805) 652-6201

Jreije, Karim M DO

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

LoPresti, Joseph S MD
1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

2460 N Ponderosa Dr #A117
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 485-8722

Romero, Javier A MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Sanchez, Barry R MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Schweitzer, Jeremy MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Steen, Shawn T MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Tuai, Brian C MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

415 Rolling Oaks Rd #220
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 485-8722



SPECIALISTS

Clinicas del Camino Real

Hematology/Oncology

Chang, Kevin Q MD
1700 N Rose Ave #320
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8709

2900 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-4283

500 Paseo Camarillo #106
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-1567

Jiang, Baijia MD

1700 N Rose Ave #320
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8709

2900 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-4283

Kong, Lynn R MD
1700 N Rose Ave #320
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8709

2900 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-4283

500 Paseo Camarillo #106
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-1567

Mortazavi, Fariborz MD
1700 N Rose Ave #320
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 485-8709

2900 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-4283

500 Paseo Camarillo #106
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-1567

Yates, Todd J MD
1700 N Rose Ave #320
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8709

2900 Loma Vista Rd #200
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-4283

500 Paseo Camarillo #106
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-1567

Interventional Cardiology

Patel, Shirish T MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

1701 Solar Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-4020

Rothschild, Richard B MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 983-0922

Shareghi, Shahrzad MD
2876 Sycamore Dr #202
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 222-4757

Nephrology

Ayuste, Brian B MD
10605 Balboa Blvd #240
Granada Hills, CA 91344
(818) 366-4626

Capparelli, Anthony W MDt
375 Rolling Oaks Dr #100
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-7775

Chang, Susan S MD
2240 E Gonzales Rd #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

2705 Loma Linda Rd #101
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 383-9727

Chivangkul, Chonlada MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

2412 N Ponderosa Dr #B100
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 482-5699

Dana, Ali P MD

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

4567 Telephone Rd #102
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 644-6673

Desai, Anant J MD
10605 Balboa Blvd #240
Granada Hills, CA 91344
(818) 366-4626

23928 Lyons Ave #105
Newhall, CA 91321
(661) 254-0193

2876 Sycamore Dr #210
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 980-7012

Gandhi, Dayan K MD
18433 Roscoe Blvd #202
Northridge, CA 91325
(818) 349-1262

227 W Janss Rd #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-5800

LeDesma, Steven G MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

242 E Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 983-0691

4567 Telephone Rd #102
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 644-6673

Liu, Tane MD

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

242 E Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 983-0691

4567 Telephone Rd #102
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 644-6673

Mapara, Hashim MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

Mehta, Kalyani N MD
10605 Balboa Blvd #240
Granada Hills, CA 91344
(818) 366-4626

10

23928 Lyons Ave #105
Newhall, CA 91321
(661) 254-0193

Mortazavi, Koosha MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

2412 N Ponderosa Dr #B100
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 482-5699

Niraula, Rajendra P MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

242 E Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 983-0691

Sadeghi, Hamid MD
14860 Roscoe Blvd #303
Panorama City, CA 91402
(818) 901-9906

2925 N Sycamore Dr #160
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 584-0177

Sonbol, Salah E MD

227 W Janss Rd #100
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-1266

Vermani, Vimal MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

Wong, Calbert A MD
1900 QOutlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

Yang, William MD

2190 Lynn Rd #320
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-5800



Clinicas del Camino Real SPECIALISTS
Neurological Surgery 2230 Lynn Rd #350 (805) 986-5551 3085 Loma Vista Rd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 . Ventura, CA 93003
Alberstone, Cary D MD ’ Walkowsky, Tihele L MD ’
300 Hillmont Ave (805) 435-6666 650 Meta S (805) 648-3085
Ventura, CA 93003 2650 Jones Way #30 Oxnard, CA 93030 751 Daily Dr #110
(805) 652-6201 Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 487-5351 Camarillo, CA 93010
Herman, James M MD (805) 579-9999 Ophthalmology (805) 987-8705
300 Hillmont Ave Tang, Tung Henry DO A R L MD 957 Faulkner Rd #102
Ventura, CA 93003 2230 Lynn Rd #350 ey, Robert L sy | Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 648-9830 Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | oxnard CA 93036 (805) 525-1737
Nguyen, Ha S MD (805) 435-6666 (805) 983-8808 Couvillion, Stephen S MD
1901 Holser Walk #310 2650 Jones Way #30 C NG 2901 N Ventura Rd #250
o Bagheri, Nika MD
Oxnard, CA 93036 Simi VaIIey, CA 93065 2901 N Ventura Rd #250 Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 372-1679 (805) 579-9999 Oxnard. CA 93036 (805) 983-8808
227 W Janss Rd #125 Young, Pari M MD (805) 983-8808 Davidson, John L MD
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd 4353 Park Terrace Dr #150 1901 Solar Dr #155
(805) 372-1679 #300 Westlake Village CA 91361 Oxnard, CA 93030
Zauner. Alois MD Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 (805) 983-8808 ’ (805) 278-0057
1700 N Rose Ave #360 (805) 418-9100 Balakrishnan. Sharmini A | 2230 Lynn Rd #102
Oxnard, CA 93030 Obstetrics/Gynecology MD ’ Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 823-6688 Ehrenburg, Menashe DO 16130 Ventura Blvd #120 (805) 495-0458
Neurology 200 S Wells Rd #100 Encino, CA 91436 3085 Loma Vista Rd
Bowes, Ryan T DO Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 987-5300 Ventura, CA 93003
2230 Lynn Rd #350 (805) 647-6322 4353 Park Terrace Dr #150 | (805) 648-3085
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | Ma, Zhonghuan MD Westlake Village, CA 91361 | 751 Daily Dr #110
(805) 435-6666 1100 W Gonzales Rd (805) 987-5300 Camarillo, CA 93010
2650 Jones Way #30 Oxnard, CA 93036 9100 Wilshire Bivd #265€ | (805) 987-8705
Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 988-0053 Beverly Hills, CA 90212 957 Faulkner Rd #102
(805) 579-9999 Miller, Heidi L MD (805) 987-5300 Santa Paula, CA 93060
Kim, Peter K MD 2600 E Vineyard Ave Castellarin, Alessandro A | (809) 525-1737
1195 Roadrunner Way Oxnard, CA 93036 MD Dougherty, Paul J MD
Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 436-3444 2901 N Ventura Rd #250 | 1821 E Daily St
(805) 579-8892 Monroe, Todd W MD Oxnard, CA 93036 Camarillo, CA 93010
227 W Janss Rd #345 1100 W Gonzales Rd (805) 983-8808 (805) 987-5300
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | Oxnard, G 93036 Chen, Joseph J MD 2796 Sycamore Dr #101
(805) 777-4825 (805) 988- 1821 E Daily St Simi Valley, CA 93065
Liao, YuCheng J MD Sarafzadeh, Yasmin MD Camarillo, CA 93010 (805) 987-5300
1700 N Rose Ave #480 1000 Newbury Rd #150 (805) 987-5300 4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Oxnard, CA 93030 owoury Perk, CA91320 12796 Sycamore Dr #101 | Westiake Village, CA 91361
(805) 983-6929 (805) 498-3640 Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 987-5300
Muthukumaran, Abirami MD | 424 Madera Rd (805) 987-5300
1227 E Los Angeles Ave Simi Valley, CA 93065 4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 522-5722 Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 582-4000 Senthilvelan, Padmapriya | (805) 987-5300
133 W Santa Clara St MD Corwin, Joel M MD
Ventura, CA 93001 450 W Clara St 1901 Solar Dr #155
(805) 641-5600 Oxnard, CA 93033 Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 488-0210 (805) 278.0057
2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036 Ta, Thuc ND MD 2230 Lynn Rd #102
(805) 981-5161 ‘(‘)‘:(?grod'dg 533033 Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
Rabbani, Omid MD ' (805) 495-0458

11




SPECIALISTS

Clinicas del Camino Real

Fang, John P MD
1901 Solar Dr #155
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-0055

2230 Lynn Rd #102
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 495-0458

3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 E Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

957 Faulkner Rd #102
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-1737

Garg, Yogender P MD
1000 Newbury Rd #230
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320
(805) 499-6800

1901 Outlet Center Dr #240
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-6300

Logani, Sangeeta MD
17750 Sherman Wy #100
Reseda, CA 91335

(818) 886-6700

351 S B St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 240-1650

Logani, Sanjay MD
17750 Sherman Way #100
Reseda, CA 91335

(818) 886-6700

351 SB St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 240-1650

Morales, Erick R MD
1100 N Ventura Rd #112
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 832-4751

Nasir, Ma'an A MD

2901 N Ventura Rd #250
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-8808

Nazemi, Pezhman P MD
199 W Hillcrest Dr
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 497-7976

200 S A St#210
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 483-4804

Pang, Noelene K MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

957 Faulkner Rd #102
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-1737

Pham, Patrick J MD
1821 E Daily St
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-5300

2796 Sycamore Dr #101
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 987-5300

4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 987-5300

Pieramici, Dante J MD
2901 N Ventura Rd #250
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-8808

Roizenblatt, Roberto MD
1901 Solar Dr #155
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 278-0057

2230 Lynn Rd #102
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 495-0458

3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

See, Robert F MD

2901 N Ventura Rd #250
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-8808

Shah, Sanket U MD
1821 E Daily St
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-5300

2796 Sycamore Dr #101
Simi Valley, CA 93065

(805) 987-5300

4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 987-5300

Trotter, William L MD
1901 Solar Dr #155
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-0055

3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Trumler-Sebring, Anya A MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-3085

751 E Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

957 Faulkner Rd #102
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-1737

Vosoghi, Houman MD
4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 987-5300

9100 Wilshire Blvd #265E
Beverly Hills, CA 90212
(805) 987-5300

Yelenskiy, Aleksandr MD
17750 Sherman Way #100
Reseda, CA 91335

(818) 886-6700

351 S B St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 240-1650

Zhang, Xiaolin MD
1821 E Daily St
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-5300

2796 Sycamore Dr #101
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 987-5300

4353 Park Terrace Dr #150
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 987-5300

12

Oral & Maxillofacial
Surgery

Farnad, Fariborz A DDS
2001 Solar Dr #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-1001

Zarrinkelk, Hooman M DDS
1202 Maricopa Hwy #D

Ojai, CA 93023

(805) 646-2944

5200 Telegraph Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-5121

Orthopaedic Surgery

Aroche, Antulio B DO

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #101
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 273-5478

Benson, Emily S MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Brady, Candice L DO

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #101
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 273-5478

Early, Sean D MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Hargett, Damayea | MD
125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Horvath, George D DO
120 N Ashwood Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 658-5800

Maguire, Michael F MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600



Clinicas del Camino Real

SPECIALISTS

Mazurek, Robert T MD
242 E Harvard Blvd #C
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-9595

Menninger, Fredrick J MD
3641 W 5th St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 985-5505

Ragsdale, Mary | MD

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 204-9500

Stennette, Denise S MD
325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Takara, Tadashi MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 204-9500

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Otolaryngology

Barbosa, Elisabeth M MD
2361 Vineyard Ave
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 981-3770

Nguyen, Chau T MD
300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6201

Pain Management

Bloom, Matthew L DO
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Nguyen, Phillip T MD
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745
Physical Medicine & Rehab

Bloom, Matthew L DO
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Chang Chien, George C MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001

(805) 641-5600

Montero, Winston F MD
2362 N Oxnard Blvd #102
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 946-1634

Nguyen, Phillip T MD
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Watson, Eric J DO
120 N Ashwood Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 658-5800

650 Meta St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 487-5351

Plastic Surgery

Flynn, Arthur E MD
147 N Brent St
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-5011

300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-0141

Starr, William E MD
300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-0141

Podiatry

Belczyk, Ronald J DPM
15107 Vanowen St #F| 4
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(747) 263-9696

18433 Roscoe Blvd #105
Northridge, CA 91325
(747) 263-9696

4911 Van Nuys Blvd, FI #110
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(747) 263-9696

903 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(747) 263-9696

Chandler, Lindsay M DPM
4080 Loma Vista Rd #D
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 650-8333

Dawoodian, Alex DPM
15107 Vanowen St #Fl 4
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(747) 263-9696

18433 Roscoe Blvd #105
Northridge, CA 91325
(747) 263-9696

4911 Van Nuys Blvd, FI1#110
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(747) 263-9696

903 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(747) 263-9696

Glodowski, Mitchell DPM
422 Amneill Rd #B
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-4510

Langroudi, Andrew R DPM
2100 N Solar Dr #102
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 988-3338

3901 Las Posas Rd #204
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-1333

4080 Loma Vista Rd #D
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 650-8333

Matthews, Todd K DPM
2100 N Solar Dr #102
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 988-3338

3901 Las Posas Rd #204
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-1333

4080 Loma Vista Rd #D
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 650-8333

Nguyen, Anh DPM
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 641-5600

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001

13

(805) 641-5600

Nikamal, Sherwin DPM
2100 N Solar Dr #102
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 988-3338

Roberg, Scot L DPM
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Sarte, Richard J DPM
200 S Wells Rd #100
Ventura, CA 93004
(805) 647-6322

Smith, Martin L DPM
15107 Vanowen St #F| 4
Van Nuys, CA 91405
(747) 263-9696

18433 Roscoe Blvd #105
Northridge, CA 91325
(747) 263-9696

4911 Van Nuys Blvd, FI1#110
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(747) 263-9696

903 W 7th St
Oxnard, CA 93030
(747) 263-9696

Vines, Steven M DPM
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 204-9500

Pulmonary Disease

Bajwa, Ravinder S MD
2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6222



SPECIALISTS

Clinicas del Camino Real

Bhatia, Rajan MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

2851 N Ventura Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Maehara, Darren R MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Nelson, Gergana T MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Obilor, Osezemeghonghon
OMD

1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-2400

So, Bennyson YG MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Yu, George C MD

2985 N Sycamore Dr
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 584-6611

Fogel, Thomas D MD
2900 Loma Vista Rd #100
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-5191

Lau, Steven K MD

2230 Lynn Rd #103
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-4111

2900 Loma Linda Rd #100
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-5191

Lum, Robert P MD
1901 Holser Walk #305
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2824

Miller, Paul J MD

2230 Lynn Rd #103
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-4111

Montes, Henry Z MD
1700 N Rose Ave #120
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2657

5301 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-1919

O'Connor, Timothy A MD
1700 N Rose Ave #120
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-2657

5301 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-1919

Rodnick, Jeffrey M MD

3661 E Las Posas Rd #G162 | 2900 Loma Vista Rd #100
Camarillo, CA 93010 Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 389-5132 (805) 648-5191
Radiation Oncology Rheumatology
Abelson, Jonathan A MD Greger, Stephanie C MD
2230 Lynn Rd #103 300 Hillmont Ave
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 496-4111 (805) 652-6222

Ahn, Eugene S MD 845 N 10th St

2230 Lynn Rd #103 Santa Paula, CA 93060
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 | (805) 525-0215

(805) 496-4111

Sievers, Tammy PC MD

120 N Ashwood Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 667-2850

Weiss, Martin M MD
2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

Sleep Medicine

(805) 643-2375

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Urology

Bhatia, Rajan MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

2851 N Ventura Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Binder, Andrew S MD
3200 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 676-9100

Obilor, Osezemeghonghon
oMD

1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-2400

Spine Surgery

Aroche, Antulio B DO

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #101
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 273-5478

Surgical Oncology

Conway, William C MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Thoracic Surgery

Aboseif, Sherif R MD

166 N Moorpark Rd #303
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 973-5902

1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

Bowman, Ryan J MD
2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6210

Khoddami, Seyed
Mohammad R MD

2705 Loma Vista Rd #206
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-4067

Klope, William T MD
242 E Harvard Blvd #C
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-9595

Silverman, Paul D MD
2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6210

Vascular Surgery

Bushnell, Lamar J MD
168 N Brent St #508
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2375

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Wan, Jennifer J MD
168 N Brent St # 508
Ventura, CA 93003

14

Albaugh, Gregory K DO
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

2950 Sycamore Dr #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900



Clinicas del Camino Real

SPECIALISTS

Baber, John T MD

2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

2950 Sycamore Dr #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Kong, Li Sheng MD
100 N Brent St #201
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-3330

2000 Qutlet Center Dr #225
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 643-3330

Major, Kevin M MD
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

2950 Sycamore Dr #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Quirk, Karen K MD
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

2950 Sycamore Dr #301
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 416-8585

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Skillern, Christopher S MD
100 N Brent St #201
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-3330

2000 Outlet Center Dr #225
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 643-3330

15




SPECIALISTS

Valley Care IPA

Allergy & Immunology

Gianos, Mary E MD
3901 Las Posas Rd #203
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 482-5518

Landon, Chris MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#302

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6255

Porch-Curren, Cristina MD
2412 N Ponderosa Dr #B111
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 482-8989

430 E Avenida De Los Arboles
#203

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 493-1537

Cardiovascular Disease

Abdi-Moradi, Sohail MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5787

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Dave, Khamaj MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Dharawat, Amita R MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5787

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Fatemi, Omid MD
168 N Brent St #503
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-0101

Kong, Thomas Q MD
1700 N Rose Ave #350
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 200-3225

Nitzel, Cory MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5787

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Obed, Esam M MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Olson, Kristoff MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-5787

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Rothschild, Richard B MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Schmidt, David E MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Sherman, Jon R MD
1700 N Rose Ave #350
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 200-3225

Sovari, Ali A MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

Wang, Fanping MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Zager, Scott A MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922

400 Camarillo Ranch Rd #205
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 384-9313

Cardiovascular Surgery

Bushnell, Lamar J MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Chicotka, Scott R MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Thomas, Donald MD
1700 N Rose Ave #220
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 384-8071

Wan, Jennifer J MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Critical Care Medicine

Bhatia, Rajan MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Nelson, Gergana T MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Dermatology

Elbaum, David J MD
1700 N Rose Ave #450
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 201-7150

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-2068

Francis, Shani MD
1700 N Rose Ave #450
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 201-7150

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-2068

Larsen, Larissa MD

2460 N Ponderosa Dr #A117
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 430-0002

Lynn, Rikk N MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 204-9500

612 Spring Rd #A
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 523-5400

Reddy, Shivani P MD
1700 N Rose Ave #450
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 201-7150

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C105
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-2068

425 Haaland Dr #204
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-8080

Simoni, Azita MD

422 Haaland Dr #204
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 497-8080

Electrophysiology

Chuang, Tsu-Yi MD

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C-105
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 388-2068

16

Sovari, Ali A MD
2241 Wankel Way #C
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0922



Valley Care IPA

SPECIALISTS

Endocrinology

Pinzone, Joseph J MD
125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

Shah, Nissar MD

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Gastroenterology

Alpern, Joel A MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

Covington, Stephen D MD%
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 641-6525

1901 Solar Dr #205
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 641-6525

Gondha, Chetan V MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

Guan, Jay J MD
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0521

Lyche, Kip D MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

1901 Solar Dr #205
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 641-6525

Marasigan, Justin M DO
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 983-0521

4005 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012

(805) 983-0521

Menz, Charles L MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

1901 Solar Dr #205
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 641-6525

Miller, Donald L MD
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0521

4005 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-7921

Nasrollah, Laya MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

Pedraza, Benito A MD
168 N Brent St #404
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6525

1901 Solar Dr #205
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 641-6525

Rojany, Micha MD
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0521

4005 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-7921

Sagar, Dipi MD

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Simon, Karen L MD
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0521

4005 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-7921

Underwood, Scott DO

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Walia, Sukhpreet S MD
2241 Wankel Way #A
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0521

4005 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-7921

General Surgery

Arana, Jaime MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Babashoff, Lisa L MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Barbaro, Casey E MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Blickenstaff, Kurt L MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Brand, Lisa E MD

2438 Ponderosa Dr #C207
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-3513

Bryant, Timothy G MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030

17

(805) 485-8722

Carden, Anthony MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Conway, William C MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Dixon, Neal P MD

2438 Ponderosa Dr #C207
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-3513

Duncan, Thomas K MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Eisner, Joseph A MD
168 N Brent St #506
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6580

1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Jreije, Karim M DO

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

LoPresti, Joseph S MD
1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

2460 N Ponderosa Dr #A117
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 485-8722

McCarty, Patrick M MD
1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

Romero, Javier AMD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201



SPECIALISTS

Valley Care IPA

Salehpour, Michael M MD
2605 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-2227

Sanchez, Barry R MD
2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Schweitzer, Jeremy MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Steen, Shawn T MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Tuai, Brian C MD
1700 N Rose Ave #430
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-8722

415 Rolling Oaks Rd #220
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 485-8722

Williams, Michael E MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Gynecology/Oncology

Hogan, William M MD
2900 Loma Vista Rd #205
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 642-4830

Rodriguez, Anne O MD
2900 Loma Vista Rd #205
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 642-4830

Hand Surgery

Pickart, Michael C MD
3438 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 654-8800

Wang, Joanne MD

137 E Thousand Oaks Blvd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 379-4574

2525 Erringer Rd
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 527-1404

Hematology/Oncology

Banta, Warren MD
1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 485-7232

Lee, Byung MD

1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-9506

Ma, Austin J MD

1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-9506

Masiello, David P MD
1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-9506

Naik, Rahul R MD
1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-9506

Peng, Warner MD
1851 Lombard St #105
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 351-9506

HIV/AIDS

Prichard, John MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#501

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6218

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6524

Infectious Disease

Barger, Melissa MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Meshkaty, Nessa MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Muzaffer, Riffatt MD
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Prichard, John MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#501

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6218

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6524

Simpson, Gail MD
168 N Brent St #302
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6373

Wolfsohn, Joshua B DO
4000 Calle Tecate #220
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 465-7388

Nephrology

Chang, Susan S MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

Chivangkul, Chonlada MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Dana, Ali P MD

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Gandhi, Saumil M MD
1334 E Main St
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

LeDesma, Steven G MD

18

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-0691

242 E Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 983-0691

Liu, Tane MD

1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

242 E Harvard Blvd
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 983-0691

Mapara, Hashim MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 383-9727

Mortazavi, Koosha MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

2412 N Ponderosa Dr #B100
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 482-5699

Niraula, Rajendra P MD
1200 W Gonzales Rd #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0691

Sadeghi, Hamid MD
2925 Sycamore Dr #160
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 584-0177

Sonbol, Salah E MD

227 W Janss Rd #100
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 496-1266

Vermani, Vimal MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727

Wong, Calbert A MD
1900 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 983-8049

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C101
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 383-9727



Valley Care IPA SPECIALISTS
Yan, Jieshi MD 133 W Santa Clara St 300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340 | 3147 Loma Vista Rd

1227 E Los Angeles Ave Ventura, CA 93001 #201 Ventura, CA 93003

Simi Valley, CA 93065 (805) 641-5600 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 652-6694

(805) 582-4000 Nezhad, Mani K MD (805) 6526100 Pakala, Shilpa MD
Neurological Surgery 1700 N Rose Ave #470 Ghiai-Fatemi, Afshan MD 2220 E Gonzales Rd #120A-B

Alberstone, Cary D MD
1700 N Rose Ave #250
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-1700

Herman, James M MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 304
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-9830

Oh, Nathan DO

300 Hillmont Ave Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-9830

Oni-Orisan, Akinwunmi MD
1700 N Rose Ave #470
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-2775

Siu, Alan MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-9830

Westra, David L MD
168 N Brent St #408
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-2179

Neurology

Amoussou, Dela MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Hiner, Bradley C MD
1700 N Rose Ave #470
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2775

Maamar-Tayeb, Ali MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Muthukumaran, Abirami MD
1227 E Los Angeles Ave

Simi Valley, CA 93065

(805) 582-4000

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2775

Powell, Russell MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

Sheikh, Omair MD
1700 N Rose Ave #470
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2775

Taylor, Robert AMD
1700 N Rose Ave #470
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2775

Young, Pari M MD

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Neuropsychology

Rogers, Steven PhD
1700 N Rose Ave #470
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2775

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Cole, Terry L MD

3418 Loma Vista Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 639-9510

Fine, Stacey MD

2486 N Ponderosa Dr #D205
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 419-7780

Frias, Carlos MD

2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

2901 N Ventura Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 384-8071

Gomez, Ramon MD
1334 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

Guan, Xin MD

2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

845N 10th St #3
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0215

Kelley, Frederick MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

845 N 10th St #3
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0215

Lanter, Patricia D MD
1700 N Rose Ave #280
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 384-8071

2901 N Ventura Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-6101

Lefkowitz, Robert MD
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

Noah, Jerold MD

1334 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-1122

19

Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5151

Silverman, Ira MD

2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Vega, Juan MD

2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Watabe, Minako MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

845 N 10th St #3
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0215

Yuan, Valerie MD

1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#201

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6100

Ophthalmology

Bekerman, Vladislav MD
2045 Royal Ave #234
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 527-1417

3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085



SPECIALISTS

Valley Care IPA

Carter, Steven L MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

Chen, Joseph J MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 E Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Corwin, Joel M MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Davidson, John L MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 E Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Fang, John P MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Pang, Noelene K MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3085

771 E Daily Dr #245
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Roizenblatt, Roberto MD
3085 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-3085

Trotter, William L MD
1901 Solar Dr #155
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-0055

751 Daily Dr #110
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 987-8705

Oral & Maxillofacial
Surgery

Siavash, Hessam S DDS
5200 Telegraph Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-5121

Zarrinkelk, Hooman M DDS
5200 Telegraph Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-5121

Orthopaedic Surgery

Benson, Emily S MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Burge, John DO
168 N Brent St #505
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3902

4542 Las Posas Rd #E
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 702-2510

Calderone, Rocco R MD
2486 N Ponderosa Dr #D114
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-2783

Deitel, Kevin MD

2221 Wankel Way
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-9366

2230 Lynn Rd #220
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 379-4574

Frousiakis, Petros K DO
168 N Brent St #505
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 648-3902

4542 Las Posas Rd #E
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 207-2510

Ghilarducci, Mark MD
2221 Wankel Way
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-9366

3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6415

Gluck, Joshua S MD
2221 Wankel Way
Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-9366

3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6415

Golden, Thomas F MD
168 N Brent St #505
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3902

Hargett, Damayea | MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Hofer, Jason MDt
3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6415

3901 Las Posas Rd #4
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 585-5166

Jeffers, Andrew W MD
1700 N Rose Ave #135
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 981-1788

3661 E Las Posas Rd #G162
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 981-1788

Motamedi, Ali R MD
3901 Las Posas Rd #4
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 585-5166

Pahlavan, Sohrab MD
3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6415

3901 Las Posas Rd #4
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 585-5166

Pyle, Casey DO
168 N Brent St #505
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3902

4542 Los Posas Rd #E
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 702-2510

Quinn, John MD
2221 Wankel Way
Oxnard, CA 93030

20

(805) 988-9366

Stennette, Denise S MD
325 W Channel Island Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 204-9500

Suzuki, Kentaro MD
3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 641-6415

Sweet, Stephan J MD
168 N Brent St #505
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3902

4542 Las Posas Rd #E
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 702-2510

Takara, Tadashi MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Wu, Thomas Y MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

325 W Channel Islands Blvd
Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 204-9500

Zeman, Craig MD
2221 Wankel Way
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-9366

Otolaryngology

Castellano, Alexa MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Kho, Tricia MD

1700 N Rose Ave #460
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0395

2876 N Sycamore Dr #303
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 527-7320



Valley Care IPA

SPECIALISTS

Lee, Jaesung MD

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C110
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-5929

301 S Moorpark Rd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 379-9646

Lee, Joseph P MD
1700 N Rose Ave #460
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0395

Nguyen, Chau T MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Sumiyoshi, Mika MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Vaidya, Abhay M MD

2438 N Ponderosa Dr #C110
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-5929

301 S Moorpark Rd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 379-9646

Voorman, Gary S MD
1700 N Rose Ave #460
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0395

301 S Moorpark Rd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 379-9646

Wareham, Martin MD
2876 N Sycamore Dr #303
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 527-7320

301 S Moorpark Rd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361
(805) 379-9646

Pain Management

Bloom, Matthew L DO
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Buchanan, Patrick MD
1100 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 484-8558

Cabaret, Joseph MD
601 E Daily Dr #228
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 914-0637

Dirkx, Benjamin DO
1100 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-8558

Frey, Robert MD

1280 S Victoria Ave #204
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 644-4930

Kiker, Dale MD

1100 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-8558

Nguyen, Phillip T MD
1280 S Victoria Ave #250

Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 351-0745

Physical Medicine & Rehab

Bloom, Matthew L DO
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Chang Chien, George C MD
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001

(805) 641-5600

Kia, Farid MD

1100 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-8558

Nguyen, Phillip T MD
1280 S Victoria Ave #250
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 351-0745

Pierson, Raymond MD
3525 Loma Vista Rd #A
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 278-0212

Sukumar, Jonathan V DO
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5161

Plastic Surgery

Evans, Robin MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#302

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6255

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 641-0141

Flynn, Arthur E MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 641-0141

Pickart, Michael C MD
3438 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 654-8800

Starr, William E MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg #401
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 641-0141

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#302

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6255

Podiatry

Vines, Steven M DPM
2961 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 648-3222

451 W Gonzales Rd #260
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-3151

Pulmonary Disease

Nguyen, Anh DPM
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

Roberg, Dylan DPM
133 W Santa Clara St
Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 641-5600

828 W Ventura St #120
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Roberg, Scot L DPM
828 W Ventura St #100
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-2000

Stuhr, Frank J DPM
3114 Telegraph Rd #B
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-8572

21

Arfaei, Amir MD
168 N Brent St #406
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6371

Bajwa, Ravinder S MD
2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 981-5161

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

Bernstein, Robert J MD
168 N Brent St #406
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6371

Bhatia, Rajan MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Handley, John A MD
168 N Brent St #406
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6371

Lamee, Jonathan MD
168 N Brent St #406
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 653-6371

Landon, Chris MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#302

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6255



SPECIALISTS

Valley Care IPA

Lipper, Bennet MD
300 Hillmont Ave
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 652-6000

3801 Las Posas Rd #214
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 437-0900

Maehara, Darren R MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Nelson, Gergana T MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Nukala, Aswin MD
1910 QOutlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

Obilor, Osezemeghonghon
OMD

1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-2400

Weymer, Andrew R MD
1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Yu, George C MD

3661 E Las Posas Rd #G162
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 389-5132

Radiation Oncology

Montes, Henry Z MD
1700 N Rose Ave #120
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2657

5301 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-1919

O'Connor, Timothy A MD

1700 N Rose Ave #120
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 988-2657

5301 Mission Oaks Blvd #A
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 484-1919

Registered Dietitian

Bickford, Jessica RD
2605 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 826-1381

Campbell, Brooke L RD
400 Mobil Ave #D9
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 738-5700

Rheumatology

Greger, Stephanie C MDt
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#502

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6222

845 N 10th St #3
Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-0215

Mory, Rachel P MD
1227 E Los Angeles Ave
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 582-4000

Narhi, Diane MD
2901 Ventura Rd #120
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-7877

Weiss, Martin M MD

125 W Thousand Oaks Blvd
#300

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 418-9100

2240 E Gonzales Rd #100
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 981-5151

Sleep Medicine

Bhatia, Rajan MD
1910 QOutlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

4000 Calle Tecate #105
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 485-2400

Obilor, Osezemeghonghon
OMD

1910 Outlet Center Dr
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 485-2400

Surgical Oncology

Conway, William C MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Thoracic Surgery

Bushnell, Lamar J MD
300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Thomas, Donald MD
1700 N Rose Ave #220
Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 384-8071

Wan, Jennifer J MD

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#401

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6201

Urology

Silverman, Paul D MD
2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#402

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6210

Wong, Kelvin S MD
1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

Vascular Surgery

Aboseif, Sherif R MD
1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

Beaghler, Marc A MD
2705 Loma Vista Rd #206
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-4067

Bowman, Ryan J MD
2000 Outlet Center Dr #110
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 604-4588

300 Hillmont Ave, Bldg 340
#402

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 652-6210

Khoddami, Seyed
Mohammad R MD

2705 Loma Vista Rd #206
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-4067

Lee, Kevin K MD

1901 Holser Walk #310
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 973-5902

22

Albaugh, Gregory K DO
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

Baber, John T MD

2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

Guo, Sydney S MD

1901 QOutlet Center Dr #210
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 456-8890

2605 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 456-8890

Kong, Li Sheng MD
100 N Brent St #201
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 643-3330

2000 Outlet Center Dr #225
Oxnard, CA 93036
(805) 643-3330

Major, Kevin M MD
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

3901 Las Posas Rd #16
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 484-6900

Quirk, Karen K MD
2841 N Ventura Rd #200
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-6233

Skillern, Christopher S MD
100 N Brent St #201
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 643-3330



HOSPITALS

HOSPITALES



HOSPITALS

Camarillo

St John's Pleasant Valley
Hospital

2309 Antonio Ave
Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 389-5800

Oxnard

St John's Regional Medical
Center

1600 N Rose Ave

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 988-2500

Thousand Oaks

Los Robles Hospital &
Medical Center

215 W Janss Rd

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
(805) 370-4421

24




SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

CENTRO DE ENFERMERIA ESPECIALIZADA



SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

Camarillo

Brookdale Camarillo
6000 Santa Rosa Rd
Camarillo, CA 93012
(805) 388-8086

Camarillo Healthcare Center
205 Granada St

Camarillo, CA 93010

(805) 482-9805

Fillmore

Greenfield Care Center of
Fillmore

118 B St

Fillmore, CA 93015

(805) 524-5250

Oxnard

Glenwood Care Center
1300 N C St

Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 983-0305

Oxnard Manor Healthcare
Center

1400 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 983-0324

Shoreline Care Center
5225 S J St

Oxnard, CA 93033
(805) 488-3696

Santa Paula

Santa Paula Post Acute
250 March Street

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 525-7134

Ventura

Coastal View Healthcare
Center

4904 Telegraph Rd
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 642-4101

Victoria Care Center
5445 Everglades St
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 642-1736

26




OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS

PROVEEDORES DE SALUD MENTAL PARA
PACIENTE EXTEMO



OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS

Clinical Social Worker

Acosta-Erickson, Lisa
Elaine LCSW

2600 E Vineyard Ave
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 436-3444

Clinicas del Camino Real

500 E Main St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 933-0895

Clinicas del Camino Real

Ambler, Mary T LCSW
200 S Wells Rd #250
Ventura, CA 93004
(805) 647-0991

Clinicas del Camino Real

2600 E Vineyard Ave
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 436-3444

Clinicas del Camino Real

Benedetto, Maryellen C
LCSW

260 Maple Ct #101
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 644-1831

Valley Care IPA

Brizendine, Yolande M
LCSW

1100 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 751-4765

Clinicas del Camino Real

Cortes, Mayra A LCSW
1100 W Gonzales Rd
Oxnard, CA 93036

(805) 751-4765

Clinicas del Camino Real

650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real

Narayanan, Veena S LCSW
1424 Madera Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93065

(805) 522-5722

Clinicas del Camino Real

4370 Eve Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 915-4400

Clinicas del Camino Real

Vanoni, Maria LCSW

1000 Newbury Rd #150
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 498-3640

Clinicas del Camino Real

355 Central Ave
Fillmore, CA 93015
(805) 524-4926

Clinicas del Camino Real

Psychiatry

Dansereau, Jean J MD
200 S Wells Rd #250
Ventura, CA 93004
(805) 647-0991

Clinicas del Camino Real

650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real

Mikhael, Magdi S MD
4370 Eve Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93063
(805) 915-4400

Clinicas del Camino Real

Park, Timothy D DO
2969 Loma Vista Rd
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 504-6814
Valley Care IPA

Thurston, Ronald C MD
2011 E Ventura Blvd
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-3337

Valley Care IPA

Psychology

Alvarado, Sandra PhD
450 W Clara St

Oxnard, CA 93033

(805) 488-0210

Clinicas del Camino Real

650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real

Highly, Kathleen A PhD
650 Meta St

Oxnard, CA 93030

(805) 487-5351

Clinicas del Camino Real

Holley, Erin E PsyD

1000 Newbury Rd #150
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 498-3640

Clinicas del Camino Real

730 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 920-7021

Clinicas del Camino Real

Parker Anderson, Karen
PhD

1200 Maricopa Hwy

Ojai, CA 93023

(805) 640-8293

Clinicas del Camino Real

200 S Wells Rd #225
Ventura, CA 93004
(805) 647-0991

Clinicas del Camino Real

Selame, Claudio A PhD
2800 Camino Dos Rios #101A
Newbury Park, CA 91320
(805) 630-5566

Valley Care IPA

845 N 10th St

Santa Paula, CA 93060
(805) 630-5566

Valley Care IPA

Wilburg, Brigitte PhD
1424 Madera Rd

Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 522-5722

Clinicas del Camino Real

4279 Tierra Rejada Rd
Moorpark, CA 93021
(805) 222-2323

Clinicas del Camino Real

28




PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN INDEX

INDICE DE DOCOTORES PRIMARIOS



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN INDEX

A
Al-Tai, Zeena ZMD ...ccoevreiereene. 5
Andrade, Alejandro MD........................ 3
Anees, Nasr N MD.....ccooevieiencnenee. 2
Araujo, David MD........ccccovevrirrinne. 5
B
Bahnam, Ramona V MD.......cccccovnenee 3
Baker, Wallace MD.....c.coceevrircecnee 5
Balloch, Jody MD.........ccccoviviiiiiiinnns 2
Breckenridge, Amelia MD.................... 2
Bundy, Logan MD.......cccccvovvrininininne. 2
C
Caffrey, Cynthia MD ..o 4
Carlisle, Lisabeth MD........cccovevrvenennne. 3
Carvalho, J Paulo MD..........cccucn... 2,3,5
Cervantes, Miguel MD............cccco........ 3
Chambers, Darin MD.......ccovevevenennne. 3
Chawla, Anil MD.....covoveeeiieeee 5
Chen, Jian Anna MD......cccovreeninnne. 2,4
Cheng, Andrew MD.........ccccvvcrnnnnnene. 3
Choudhary, Suneeta MD..................... 5
Cusick, William DO....cocvvreeeiiieienee 5
D
Darden, Ted MD.....ccvveieieiiiceene 5
David, Jacob MD ....eeveeeieeceae 5
DeGuzman, Dorothy MD...................... 5
Dekkers, Robert MD.........ccoccoveiienne 3,4
Deutsch, Gary MD.........ccccocuevvcnnne. 3,4
Dickey, Maria DO.........c.ccccovvcirnnnne. 2
Dickey, Micah J DO.......ocoovvrririinne 3,4
Dickstein, Sheryl MD........ccoocvevereenn 5
Dodge, Robert MD...........ccccocuvvinnnnnans 6
Dorner, Gillian MD-...cvcoveveeeieecenee 3
F
Fatemi, Shahram MD.........ccccccoevnnee. 2,3
Flom, Sheila MD......ccocoooveiieiiiiinee 5
Fouad, Hany MD.........cccccvniciiicinns 2
Francke, Wendy MD.............ccccceueenve. 6
G
Garcia-Pena, Hamlet MD.........ccceeee. 3
Gareys, Lyudmyla MD........cccceverenens 5
Goldschmidt, Thomas MD................... 3
Gomez, Ramon MD.....c.covvveveervriennnne. 4
Gowan, Amy J MD.........ccccvviiiinncnnes 5
H
Hameed, Nabeel MD.............ccccooc..e. 2

Helmer, James MD.......cccoocvvevivnenenees 6
Hofer, Christina MD-......ccvvveeiene 4
Hunter, Grace MD........cccveevrverienenne. 3
|
Ippolito, John MD..........ccccovvvvrnnnne. 2,4
J
Jamal, Naser DO.....ccoceovreiniiceien 2
Jendusa, Michael F MD........ccoevnnee. 3
Johnston, Christine M MD.................... 4
Jones, Amy MD.......ccovuviniiiiniciininne, 2
Jonokuchi, Carl MD.......cceovvvnciinnes 2,5
Jorgensen, Neil MD.........cccccooovrinnne 6
K
Kang, Seong MD ..o 2,5
Karra, Annapurna MD.........cccccceveeee. 2
Khan, Tipu MD......cccooviiiccciis 6
Kondal, Udit C MD....cveveeiieeeee 2
Kroening, Emily MD........ccccooveivnnne. 5
Kubo, KOji MD......oovevevcciciciciae, 3
L
Lambing, Cheryl MD........ccccoovvevrane. 6
Levin, An@a AMD.....covevvveiieicenn. 2,4
Lu, Nancy MD.......cccccvvcuiiciiicinn. 4
Lundquist, Davin R MD....................... 2,5
Lyne, Alan W MD........ccccovvviiiirnne. 4
Lyons, Morgan DO..........cccccevurniinne. 3
M
Macrito, Jolie DO-.cvevveeeeeeeeeeeee. 4
Mandal, Smita D MD.......c.ccoveveeenrnnne. 5
Marks, Eric MD....coveveiieeiereceees 2
Medley, Michelle K DO.......c.ccccoceeccc. 3
Mescher-Cox, Megan DO.................... 3
Meshriky, Joseph MD..........cccccocvunvee. 5
Mikhail, Sam DO........ceevrvererieiine, 3
Miller, Jeffrey MD.........ccovvviiiiiinn. 2
Moffatt, Robert MD ........coeovvereeinnnes 6
Mueller, Khristina MD........ccooovvverennees 2
Murphy, Charles MD............ccccccccuunee. 6
N
Napod, Jocelyn MD.........cccccovvevrunne. 2
(o)

O'Bryan-Becerra, Carlos MD............... 3
Okhotin, Helena MD ......cveovvieiceine 3
P
Pakala, Shilpa MD...........cccccocvviunnnne. 4

Patrick, Leah DO....coovveveeieeieene 5
Patterson, Stanley MD......................... 4
Pawar, Gagan MD...........cccccccevrunnne. 3
Phang, Samuel MD...........ccccccovrunnee. 4
R
Raheel, Seema MD.......cccovvviveveinnne, 5
Ramaswamy, Nandinidevi MD............. 2
Ramirez, Carmen MD.......ccoveeveuenenne. 4
Rohlfing, James MD...........ccccccceuuee. 4
S
Saito, Hideto MD....ovvoeeeeeieccieee 4
Sarransingh, Marta MD........................ 4
Schoeld, Kristi MD.......cccooeveveieiiienne 6
SendayDiego, Catherine MD............... 4
Serrano, Vladimir MD.....coovevreiienes 4
Sharma, Nisha MD .....ccccoevevreiiiene 2
Skinner, Edwina MD-.....ccovivieiiee 2
Smith, Mark MD.....c.coeeeeieiieiiee 5
Sohal, Manvir MD.....cccoeeiiiiciee 5
Soliman, Peter KMD....covvvvevrieiiiennne 3
Solinas, Lisa MD.....covoveeeriiciie. 2,4
Sportelli, Marisa MD............cccoecueee. 5
Stephens, Kyle DO.........ccccvecicininne 6
Sujanani, Sunita MD............cccccvvennnne 6
Suryakumar, Lydia D MD.................... 4
T
Tushla, Michael MD.......cc.ccovverieennene. 4
U
Ulrich, Ramsey MD..........ccccccovvrunnne. 6
W
Wedlow, Camille MD........covevrvevenee. 5
Werner, Dena MD......ccooevreerennnns 4.6
Wikholm, Gary D MD........cccccevevvnnnee. 4
Wisniewski, Danielle MD...................... 5
Z
Zwolak, Zachary DO........cccccocoeeunnnne 6



SPECIALIST INDEX

INDICE DE ESPECIALISTAS



SPECIALIST INDEX

A
Abdi-Moradi, Sohail MD.......cccoveerienennee 16
Abelson, Jonathan AMD......ccccecereenennee 14
Aboseif, Sherif RMD.....coveovevennee 14, 22
Ahn, Eugene SMD......cccovvueiiirninen, 14
Albaugh, Gregory KDO......cccvevne 14, 22
Alberstone, Cary D MD................... 11,19
Alpern, Joel AMD.....c.coevrire, 17
Amadpour, Mog MD.......ccoveueveiie. 9
Amoussou, Dela MD......cccovvvrreinnnnnnes 19
Anyadike, Cyril O MD......coocviriiiinnnn. 9
Arana, Jaime MD.......cccoviviiiicnnne. 9,17
Arfaei, AMir MD..coveeeeeeeceee 21
Aroche, Antulio BDO.....eoveveeenneee 12, 14
Avery, Robert L MD........cccvvvvrinnnne. 11
Ayuste, Brian BMD........ccovvviciiciee 10

B
Babashoff, Lisa L MD...cccceovvvereennnee 9,17
Baber, JohNn TMD .cveovevveieine 15, 22
Bagheri, Nika MD........ccoovciicin 11
Bajwa, Ravinder S MD.................... 13, 21
Balakrishnan, Sharmini A MD............... 11
Banta, Warren MD.....c.ceovrvevreiiiiene 18
Barbaro, Casey E MD........ccccooe. 9,17
Barbosa, Elisabeth M MD..................... 13
Barger, Melissa MD..........ccccoovrueinnnen 18
Beaghler, Marc AMD ......ccvevvmriinnen 22
Bekerman, Vladislav MD ......ccccveveeeee. 19
Belczyk, Ronald J DPM...........c.cc......... 13
Benson, Emily SMD.......cccccoevne 12,20
Bernstein, Robert JMD .....cvvveviiennnne. 21
Bhatia, Rajan MD............cc........ 8,14, 16,
21,22
Bickford, Jessica RD......covvverveveiennne 22
Billy, Helmuth TMD...cvvevee 8,9
Binder, Andrew S MD.....ccocovrvvvniinnne. 14
Blickenstaff, Kurt L MD......ccvvveviveienne 17
Bloom, Matthew L DO.....cvevvvneene. 13, 21
Bowes, Ryan T DO.....ccvveveveiiccee, 11
Bowman, Ryan JMD........ccccc....... 14, 22
Brackett, Jeffrey C MD.......cvvvecirnnn 8
Brady, Candice L DO....c.cvvvevieie 12
Brand, Lisa E MD...vcveoveeeeieccne 17
Brooks, Dennis L MD......ccevrvevncennnee 8
Bryant, Timothy G MD........ccovevnvne 9,17
Buchanan, Patrick MD.......cccceovreeneene. 21
Buckingham, Robert L MD.................... 8
Burge, John DO.....oovvrii, 20
Bushnell, Lamar JMD............... 8, 14, 16,
22

C
Cabaret, Joseph MD........cccvvevrrunne. 21

Calderone, Rocco R MD....c.vvevvnvinnnee. 20
Campbell, Brooke L RD.........c.cccccuenve. 22
Capparelli, Anthony WMD.................... 10
Carden, Anthony MD........c.ccoevevrennnnn. 17
Carter, Steven L MD...c.oovevervriceiine. 20
Castellano, Alexa MD......cccoeeeinvcennne. 20
Castellarin, Alessandro A MD............... 11
Chandler, Lindsay M DPM.................... 13
Chang Chien, George C MD........... 13, 21
Chang, Kevin Q MD......c..cccvueucircine. 10
Chang, Susan S MD.........ccccocoec.. 10, 18
Chen, Joseph JMD.....coevevrirrnnee. 11, 20
Chicotka, Scott RMD.........cc....... 8,9, 16
Chivangkul, Chonlada MD.............. 10, 18
Chuang, TSU-Yi MD.....ccccooviiriiiciae. 16
Cole, Terry LMD oo, 19
Conway, William C MD.............. 9,14, 17,
22
Corwin, Joel MMD ...cvoveveeriiciinnne 11, 20
Couvillion, Stephen SMD......cccvvevenvn 11
Covington, Stephen D MD...........c........ 17
D
Dana, Ali P MD......ccovvvrcicene. 10, 18
Dave, Khamaj MD.......ccccooveueiirie 16
Davidson, John L MD ..c.cevevvevvnnnee. 11, 20
Dawoodian, Alex DPM.......cccoceviennnne. 13
Deitel, Kevin MD-..cvoveveiicieecee 20
Desai, Anant J MD....cccoveeveiviiicce 10
Dharawat, Amita R MD......ccccevvennnnee 8,16
Dirkx, Benjamin DO.....covveveviiccne. 21
Dixon, Neal P MD......coeovrvevniiinienne 9,17
Dougherty, Paul JMD......cccvovveeinn 11
Dukes, Jonathan W MD......cccevvrveeenne. 8
Duncan, Thomas KMD......ccccceeeunneee 9,17
E
Early, Sean D MD......ccvovriciiica 12
Ehrenburg, Menashe DO...................... 11
Eisner, Joseph AMD.......cccevevevnnee 9,17
Elbaum, David J MD....ccvoveeriiiiieene 16
Evans, Robin MD......coeverernieiieene 21
Ezra, Navid MD...covvovvieerieeccee 8
F
Fan, Robert SMD......oevvniiiiiccne 9
Fang, John P MD......c.ccoovmrvrinne. 12, 20
Farnad, Fariborz ADDS......cccccvveuenne. 12
Fatemi, Omid MD........cccooviiiinnnns 8,16
Fine, Stacey MD......covvevrciice 19
Flynn, Arthur EMD.....oocvevciee. 13, 21
Fogel, Thomas D MD.......ccccvvueiinnnn 14
Francis, Shani MD......cccooovreerericene 16
Frey, Robert MD.......cccveveiiiiii, 21

Frias, Carlos MD.......ccoveviriircineininn. 19
Frousiakis, Petros K DO.......ccccevevnenne. 20
G
Gandhi, Dayan K MD........cccvvrvennneee. 10
Gandhi, Saumil M MD.....vcveveireee 18
Garg, Yogender PMD......c.ccocvevvinnene. 12
Ghiai-Fatemi, Afshan MD .................... 19
Ghilarducci, Mark MD......cccoveevieriennnne 20
Gianos, Mary EMD.......ccccovvvriniinnne. 16
Glodowski, Mitchell DPM...................... 13
Gluck, Joshua S MD......cvevrvrviviininne. 20
Golden, Thomas F MD ....ccoovvveviiinne. 20
Gomez, Ramon MD......covevvviriiirnne 19
Gondha, Chetan V MD....covoveveeeiennnee 17
Greger, Stephanie C MD................ 14, 22
Guan, Jay JMD......ccovrce 17
Guan, Xin MD-.eovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 19
Guo, Sydney S MD.......ccovverueririnens 22
H
Handley, John AMD........cccocovvvvninnne 21
Hargett, Damayea | MD.................. 12,20
Hazan, Sabine SMD.....ccccoovviviennne. 9
Herman, James M MD......c.ccceoeenvee 11,19
Hiner, Bradley C MD.......cccccoeeueuunen. 19
Hofer, Jason MD.....cceovevervririeiieene 20
Hogan, William M MD...........cccoceueev.. 18
Horvath, George D DO......ccccoovvevvcenne 12
J
Jeffers, Andrew W MD.....cccovvvevrininnnee. 20
Jiang, Baijia MD......c.ccoovvvirnc 10
Jones, Garrett C DO...covovevveveieiericee 9
Jreije, KarimM DO ...cocvvvi 9,17
K
Kelley, Frederick MD ...........cocoovrnenie.. 19
Khatore, Manoj MD............cccoovevururnnnne. 8
Kho, Tricia MD....c.covrveeiiiiineiiceine 20
Khoddami, Seyed Mohammad R MD..14,

22
Kia, Farid MD......ccccooereiccceeee 21
Kiker, Dale MD ...c.cooevveneieeeeeeie 21
Kim, Peter K MD...c.covevvviiniciicene 11
Klope, William TMD....ccccoovovvrrirnne. 14
Kong, Li Sheng MD .....cocveviiiene 15, 22
Kong, Lynn RMD...oooviii 10
Kong, Thomas Q MD.......cccoovvvurunnnnnn. 16

L

Lamee, Jonathan MD.....cccccvvvevnvcnnnnne. 21
Landon, Chris MD........ccccccccevevnnene. 16, 21
Langroudi, Andrew R DPM................... 13



SPECIALIST INDEX

Lanter, Patricia D MD.....ccvcovrvevriiene 19
Larsen, Larissa MD......cccoovevreevieennne 16
Lau, Steven KMD .coveoveeeciiccce 14
LeDesma, Steven G MD................. 10,18
Lee, Byung MD......ovvcicice, 18
Lee, Jaesung MD .....cocvvvciiicie 21
Lee, Joseph P MD.....ccocuviuiricicicnnees 21
Lee, Kevin K MD...cvvoveeeeeeeieccee 22
Lefkowitz, Robert MD...c.vovevvveeeeeene 19
Liao, YuCheng JMD....coovvvvvrrinnns 11
Lin, Michael TMD...coeoveereiiiiiceene 9
Lipper, Bennet MD.........ccvevivircnnnne. 22
Liu, Tane MD...covevveveieiecciee 10, 18
Logani, Sangeeta MD............ccoccuenve... 12
Logani, Sanjay MD.....c...ccoeveviriiinnn 12
LoPresti, Joseph S MD.......ccovvenvve. 9,17
Lum, Robert P MD......ccooevereiiiice 14
Lyche, Kip D MDD 17
Lynn, Rikk N MD.......oocvovrie. 9,16
M
Ma, AuStin J MD .cecovvveiiicicee 18
Ma, Zhonghuan MD...........cccccoovvrinnnce 11
Maamar-Tayeb, Ali MD.........cc.ccceoeec 19
Maehara, Darren RMD.................. 14, 22
Maguire, Michael F MD............cccc....... 12
Major, Kevin MMD.......cccvovuruinnen. 15, 22
Mansour, Craig S MD-....ccocovvviininene. 8
Mapara, Hashim MD............c.......... 10, 18
Marasigan, Justin M DO..........ccc......... 17
Masiello, David P MD.....ccocvvveininne 18
Matthews, Todd K DPM.......ccccvrveveuenne 13
Mazurek, Robert T MD...ccvcvvvevrieienne 13
McCarty, Patrick M MD............c........... 17
Mehta, Kalyani N MD.............ccooernv.. 10
Menninger, Fredrick JMD.................... 13
Menz, Charles L MD......ccccovvvevnennnne. 17
Meshkaty, Nessa MD............cccccuevennnn 18
Miller, Donald L MD-...ccoveveieicicce 17
Miller, Heidi L MD -evoveeeeceeeee 11
Miller, Paul J MD...c.ooveiiiicicice 14
Monroe, Todd W MD ....coovevriiiiiene 11
Montero, Winston F MD.........cccveevneene. 13
Montes, Henry ZMD....................... 14, 22
Morales, Erick R MD....ccovoveivrieiiine 12
Mortazavi, Fariborz MD.......ccccccvrennene. 10
Mortazavi, Koosha MD...........c....... 10, 18
Mory, Rachel P MD.......ccovvvvriiirinne. 22
Motamedi, Ali R MD.....covvevereiiiice 20
Muthukumaran, Abirami MD........... 11,19
Muzaffer, Riffatt MD........ccoeovrvevvniinnne 18
N
Naik, Rahul R MD..cvvece 18

Narhi, Diane MD.....ccccoveriiniiiine 22
Nasir, Ma'an AMD.....cccooveeireinienne 12
Nasrollah, Laya MD..........ccoovvrnnnnnn. 17
Nazemi, Pezhman P MD.......cccooeeneee. 12
Nelson, Gergana T MD.............. 8, 14, 16,
22
Nezhad, Mani K MD...c.covovreiicee 19
Nguyen, Anh DPM........cccceveieiniee 13, 21
Nguyen, Chau T MD......ccccoevevnnene 13, 21
Nguyen, Ha S MD......ccovvviriicicne 11
Nguyen, Phillip TMD........cccevvne. 13, 21
Nikamal, Sherwin DPM........ccccovevennnnne. 13
Niraula, Rajendra P MD.................. 10,18
Nitzel, Cory MD.....c..coeveeeccicccnans 16
Noah, Jerold MD......cceevrvneiriniiieene 19
Nukala, ASWINn MD .....covvviciiiricene 22
(o)
Obed, ESam M MD...cvovvveeririciine. 16
Obilor, Osezemeghonghon O MD .......14,
22
O'Connor, Timothy AMD................ 14, 22
Oh, Nathan DO.....cccovvevreiiiicce, 19
Ojuri, Adebambo O MD.......cccocvenvee. 9
Olson, Kristoff MD....c.ccveveeriecicriciee 16
Oni-Orisan, Akinwunmi MD................... 19
P
Pahlavan, Sohrab MD ....c.ccoveiveiennne. 20
Pakala, Shilpa MD.........ccccvvvivrininnne 19
Pang, Noelene K MD...................... 12, 20
Patel, Shirish T MD....ccveeviircieines 8,10
Pedraza, Benito AMD......cccevvevevennne. 17
Peng, Warner MD.......ccooverircinan 18
Pham, Patrick J MD......cccovevreininne 12
Pickart, Michael C MD.........c.......... 18, 21
Pieramici, Dante J MD.......cceoveverrnnne. 12
Pierson, Raymond MD..........cccccevee... 21
Pinzone, Joseph J MD...................... 9,17
Poorsattar, Guinar P MD.....ccccvvvvveuennne 9
Porch-Curren, Cristina MD.................... 16
Powell, Russell MD........cccoovveenireennnne 19
Prichard, JOhn MD---veveveeeiecee 18
Pyle, Casey DO....coovovrveieeccce, 20
Q
Quinn, JOhN MDD 20
Quirk, Karen KMD...covveveneiicinne 15, 22
R
Rabbani, Omid MD......cccooevreiniernene 11
Ragsdale, Mary | MD........ccccoovurvirennne. 13
Reddy, Shivani P MD........ccccooorevrnee 16
Roberg, Dylan DPM..........cccoovovrurnnn.. 21

Roberg, Scot L DPM........covuneve. 13, 21
Rodnick, Jeffrey MMD......c.cocvevnnnnnn 14
Rodriguez, Anne O MD..........cocournvnie. 18
Rogers, Steven PhD..........cccoovruennen. 19
Roizenblatt, Roberto MD................. 12, 20
Rojany, Micha MD .....c.cooveviiinnnn 17
Romero, Javier AMD......ccccccuvinines 9,17
Rothschild, Richard B MD............... 10, 16
S

Sadeghi, Hamid MD...........c...c........ 10, 18
Sagar, Dipi MD....o.ovevececcccce 17
Salehpour, Michael M MD.................... 18
Sanchez, Barry RMD.......c.cceuvnee. 9,18
Sanchez, Paul MD......cccoevriiiiiieeee 9
Sarafzadeh, Yasmin MD......ccoevrvennnee. 11
Sarte, Richard J DPM......cccovvviiininnee. 13
Schmidt, David E MD....c.ccoveviiiiene 16
Schweitzer, Jeremy MD................... 9,18
See, Robert F MD...coveeeeiccee, 12
Senthilvelan, Padmapriya MD .............. 11
Shah, Nissar MD......ccceeeeeeeeieennn. 9,17
Shah, Sanket U MD......c.ccovvivicneenne 12
Shareghi, Shahrzad MD................... 8,10
Sheikh, Omair MD-.ecvvoveveeeeiice. 19
Sherman, Jon RMD...covovevvviniiviininee. 16
Siavash, Hessam S DDS.....cccvvvenne. 20
Sievers, Tammy PC MD......cccccoovunnve. 14
Silverman, Ira MD.....cveveeirircice. 19
Silverman, PaulD MD.................. 14,22
Simon, Karen L MD-.ecovvveveiiiiice 17
Simoni, Azita MD.....covvvvriiiice 16
Simpson, Gail MD........ccccovevririnirinee. 18
Singh, Karan D MD......c.cocvovevriinee. 8
Sit, Alan MDD 19
Skillern, Christopher SMD .........cc.c.... 15,

22
Smith, Martin L DPM.....coveeiiiiiie. 13
So, Bennyson YGMD ......c.cccueeee. 8,14
Sonbol, Salah E MD...veevevvieeeeneee 10, 18
Sovari, Al AMD ..o, 16
Starr, William E MD...ccoovevriinne 13, 21
Steen, Shawn TMD.cecovvveveeriicienne 9,18
Steinberg, Alon AMD........cccoevrinnnnee. 8
Stennette, Denise S MD................. 13,20
Stuhr, Frank J DPM....cccocviniiieee. 21
Sukumar, Jonathan V DO.......cccveuenee. 21
Sumiyoshi, Mika MD.........cccccevevuevnnnee. 21
Suzuki, Kentaro MD......coveovrvevrieiceenee 20
Sweet, Stephan J MD.........ccocevrcenene. 20

T

Ta, ThUC ND MD...veeeeieiccce 11
Takara, Tadashi MD......cccccovvveuenene. 13, 20



SPECIALIST INDEX

Tang, Tung Henry DO....covvriin. 11
Taylor, Robert AMD........cooovieiinnnne. 19
Thomas, Donald MD......ccccceeveurnnne 16, 22
Trivedi, Mayur RMD.......cocoovvreinne 9
Trotter, William L MD.....ccovvvevieennne 12,20
Trumler-Sebring, Anya A MD................ 12
Tuai, Brian C MD-.eeoveeeecicee 9,18
U
Underwood, Scott DO.....ccevveveveienne 17
\/
Vaidya, Abhay MMD.........cccoovrienieinn 21
Vega, Juan MD....c.ooovv 19
Verma, Prashant MD.......ccceevvrinicnnee 8
Verma, Sanjiv MD......c.ccccevivri 8
Vermani, Vimal MD......cccooovvnennne 10, 18
Vines, Steven M DPM......ccoviveennee 13, 21
Voorman, Gary SMD.....ccvveveiiie. 21
Vosoghi, Houman MD........ccccceoevvnneee. 12
W
Wadia, Subeer K MD.....cccovevvrvciriennee. 8
Walia, Sukhpreet SMD.........ccccvvvnnee 17
Walkowsky, Tihele LMD.........ccco....... 11
Wan, Jennifer J MD.................. 8, 14, 16,
22
Wang, Fanping MD........ccoovrueiinnnnn. 16
Wang, Joanne MD.......c.cccoovrvririnnnnn. 18
Wareham, Martin MD......c.cccoveveiiicnnenne 21
Watabe, Minako MD........ccccviciniennnne. 19
Watson, Eric J DO-cvoveveeeieeiceece 13
Weiss, Martin MMD ......coovvvvvenennne 14, 22
Westra, David L MD....cveveeieiiiiiine. 19
Weymer, Andrew R MD........ccccevneein 22
Williams, Michael E MD.........ccccveveunnnee. 18
Wolfsohn, Joshua B DO......ceevvvennnnee. 18
Wong, Calbert AMD........ccccoovnnenn 10, 18
Wong, Kelvin SMD....covvveii 22
Wu, Thomas Y MD ..cveoveeeiicicicene 20
Y
Yan, Jieshi MD..cveoveeeeccece 19
Yang, William MD.......ccoervrecee, 10
Yates, Todd J MD...covveveeiiniiiine. 10
Yelenskiy, Aleksandr MD...................... 12
Young, PariMMD........cccoeverrnnnnee. 11,19
Yu, George C MD.....ovvvrviie. 14, 22
Yuan, Valerie MD.....cccovvvrveininiiiees 19
Z
Zager, SCOtt AMD.....covvvricccce 16
Zarrinkelk, Hooman M DDS............ 12, 20
Zauner, AloiS MD-..cvoveveeirecerieene. 11

Zeman, Craig MD
Zhang, Xiaolin MD.....c.coovveviciice

34




OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH
PROVIDER INDEX

INDICE DE PROVEEDORES DE SALUD
MENTAL PARA PACIENTES EXTERNO



OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDER INDEX

A
Acosta-Erickson, Lisa Elaine LCSW......
28
Alvarado, Sandra PhD......ccccoeevnennnene. 28
Ambler, Mary TLCSW.....ccoovovrrene. 28
B
Benedetto, Maryellen C LCSW............. 28
Brizendine, Yolande M LCSW.............. 28
C
Cortes, Mayra ALCSW........ccevevrnee. 28
D
Dansereau, Jean J MD....c.ccoveveveuennnne 28
H
Highly, Kathleen APhD..........ccc.c....... 28
Holley, Erin E PSYD ...vvoevii 28
M
Mikhael, Magdi S MD.......cccovvvririiinnn 28
N
Narayanan, Veena S LCSW................. 28
P
Park, Timothy D DO....ccoevvveicinee 28
Parker Anderson, Karen PhD............... 28
S
Selame, Claudio APhD.....ccvevevriennnee. 28
T
Thurston, Ronald C MD-...cveveveveiennnee 28
\/
Vanoni, Maria LCSW.....ccccoeveiiiins 28
W
Wilburg, Brigitte PhD .......ccvveveee 28

36




37



CENTRAL HEALTH
MEDICARE PLAN

For Questions About Membership,
Call Toll-Free

1-866-314-2427, TTY 711
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM, 7 days a week

Para preguntas sobre su membresia,
llame al nimero gratuito

1-866-314-2427, TTY 711
8:00 AM a 8:00 PM, 7 dias a la semana

centralhealthplan.com




	CHP_11705-'23 Provider Directories_Cover_Ventura
	2023 Provider Directory VENTURA.092921
	CHP_11705-'23 Provider Directories_Back Cover_VenturaCounty

